TK-Grade 6
Kerman Unified Elementary Daily Schedule Distance Learning

“Live Streaming” From the Classroom
Monday- Friday

7:45-8:30 am

8:30-10:30 am

10:30-10:45 am
10:45-11:45 pm

11:45-12:30 pm
12:30-1:30

1:00-1:30
1:30-3:30 pm
New Schedule Begins Monday, August 31, 2020

Updated 8/28/2020
Ed Services

Teachers’ Setting Up For Success

Whole Class/Small Groups

Nutrition, Fitness and Play

Whole Class/Small Groups

Nutrition, Fitness and Play

Whole Class/Small Groups

Designated ELD

Teacher Support Time

Office Hours, Staff Meetings, Professional
Development

English Language Arts/History Social Science
(Synchronous- Live Instructions With Teacher and/or
Asynchronous- Independent Learning Time)

Break/Recess

Mathematics/Science
(Synchronous- Live Instructions With Teacher and/or
Asynchronous- Independent Learning Time)

Lunch

Mathematics/Science
(Synchronous- Live Instructions With Teacher and/or
Asynchronous- Independent Learning Time)

Office Hours, Staff Meetings, Professional
Development, Tutoring and Small Group Instruction



