TK-Grade 6 Kerman Unified Elementary Daily Schedule Distance Learning "Live Streaming" From the Classroom Monday- Friday

7:45-8:30 am	Teachers' Setting Up For Success	Office Hours, Staff Meetings, Professional Development
8:30-10:30 am	Whole Class/Small Groups	English Language Arts/History Social Science (Synchronous- Live Instructions With Teacher and/or Asynchronous- Independent Learning Time)
10:30-10:45 am	Nutrition, Fitness and Play	Break/Recess
10:45-11:45 pm	Whole Class/Small Groups	Mathematics/Science (Synchronous- Live Instructions With Teacher and/or Asynchronous- Independent Learning Time)
11:45-12:30 pm	Nutrition, Fitness and Play	Lunch
12:30-1:30 1:00-1:30	Whole Class/Small Groups Designated ELD	Mathematics/Science (Synchronous- Live Instructions With Teacher and/or Asynchronous- Independent Learning Time)
1:30-3:30 pm	Teacher Support Time	Office Hours, Staff Meetings, Professional Development, Tutoring and Small Group Instruction